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LOCATE REQUESTS & TRANSMISSIONS FOR ALL OF NC

O

FEB. 2019 VS 2020

TICKETS

2020: 157,940
2019: 167,125
Difference: -5.5%

TRANSMISSIONS
2020: 919,643
2019: 910,174

Difference: 1%

YEAR-TO-DATE

TICKETS

2020: 328,051
2019: 355,003
Difference: -7.6%

TRANSMISSIONS
2020: 1,911,429

2019: 1,948,079
Difference: -1.9%



-33.3% 75.0% 281.5%



29.8% -64.1% 24.4% -14.3%



-75.5% 10.0% -42.4% 31.1%



ALEXANDER

BETHLEHEM

ELLENDALE

HIDDENITE

MILLERSVILLE

STONY POINT

TAYLORSVILLE

VASHTI

390

36

32

250



CATAWBA

BANDY

CATAWBA
CLAREMONT
CONOVER
COOKSVILLE

HICKORY

KILLIAN CROSSROADS
LAKE NORMAN

LONG VIEW

MAIDEN

MOUNTAIN VIEW
NEWTON

OLIVERS CROSSROADS
SAINT STEPHENS
SHERRILLS FORD
TERRELL

2049

128
103
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29
200
45
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31

164
19



LINCOLN
BELWOOQOD
BOGER CITY
CROUSE
DENVER
DORA

FLAY
HOWARDS CREEK MILL
IRON STATION
LAUREL HILL
LINCOLNTON
LOWESVILLE
MAIDEN
VALE
WESTPORT

1723

21
3885

134

396
57
23
96
97



MEETINGS

Canceled/Postponed

NC Underground Damage
Prevention Review Board
Dempsey E. Benton Water
Treatment Plant

2301 Benson Rd., Garner Every 2 months on the

April 21, 2020 third Wednesday

NC 811, 5009 High Point Rd,
Greensboro, NC

Canceled- April 15, 2020
11:00am — 1:00pm

NC Locate Resolution

ﬂ Partnership Committee

April 17, 2020
Meeting will be held
via Teleconference
For info:

Tonya Hargraves:
tonya@nc81l1.org



‘ Piedmont - Mo T \ S
Natural Gas )

Charlotte Checkers Game Night
Postponed — TBD (Tuesday, March 31)
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VISIT NCUCC.ORG

NORTH CAROLINA r
Utility Coordinating Committee

{est. 1942)

Use the UCC Issues form to voice your
concerns to both local and state level UCC
meetings in North Carolina. Available on both
the NCUCC website and the NC811 app.




